Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCEDE

S-BENZ

CLASSE

GL (X166)

Modello  JAnno di Cil KW v Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

GL4004- ]2013/08 - 12996 ccm 245 KW 333 ¢V 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.821

matic

(166.856)

GL4004- J2014/10- J2996 ccm 245 KW 333CV 6 Cilindri |Benzina M 276.821

matic 2015/12

(166.856)

GL5004- ]2012/07 - 4663 ccm 320 KW 435 CV 8 Cilindri |Benzina M 278.928

matic

(166.873,

166.874)

MERCEDE

S-BENZ

CLASSE M

(W166)

Modello  JAnno di Cil KW v Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

ML 250 CDIJ2011/06 - 2143 ccm |150 KW 204 cv 4 Cilindri  |Diesel oM

/ BlueTEC 442015/12 651.960

matic

(166.004,

166.003)

ML 300 4- J2012/08 - |3498 ccm 185 KW 252 v 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.955

matic 2015/02

(166.055)

ML 300 4- ]2012/08 - |3498 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 6 Cilindri |Benzina M 276.955

matic 2015/02

(166.055)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ammortizzatore-post-mb-gle-gl-ml.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ammortizzatore-post-mb-gle-gl-ml.html#auto-compatibili.tab

ML 350 4- J2011/06- |3498 ccm 225 KW 306 CV 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.955
matic 2015/12
(166.057)
ML 350 2011/06 - 2987 ccm 190 KW 258 ¢V 6 Cilindri  |Diesel oM
BlueTEC 4- ]2015/02 642.864
matic
(166.024)
ML 350 2011/06 - 2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri  |Diesel oM
BlueTEC 4- ]2015/02 642.826
matic
(166.024)
ML 400 4- ]2013/08 - 2996 ccm 245 KW 333 ¢V 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.821
matic 2015/02
(166.056)
ML 500 4- ]2012/02- |4663 ccm J300 KW 408 CV 8 Cilindri  |Benzina M 278.928
matic 2015/02
(166.073)
MERCEDE
S-BENZ
GLE
(W166)
Modello  JAnno di Cil KW v Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice

Produzion one Motore

e
250d 2015/04 - 2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri  ]Diesel oM
(166.006) 651.960
250 d 4- 2015/04 - 2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri  ]Diesel oM
matic 651.960
(166.004)
320 4- 2015/10- ]2996 ccm 200 KW 272 ¢V 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.821
matic
(166.062)
350 d 4- 2015/04 - 2987 ccm  |190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri  |Diesel oM
matic 642.826
(166.024)
400 4- 2015/04 - ]|2996 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.821
matic
(166.056)
400 4- 2015/04 - 2996 ccm |245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri  |Benzina M 276.825
matic
(166.056)
500 4- 2015/04 - 4663 ccm  |320 KW 435 CV 8 Cilindri  |Benzina M 278.928
matic
(166.073)
500 4- 2015/10- ]4663 ccm 335 KW 456 CV 8 Cilindri  |Benzina M 278.928
matic

(166.073)




500 e 4-
matic
(166.063)

2015/04 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina/El
ettrico

M 276.821

AMG 43 4-
matic
(166.064)

2016/05 -

2996 ccm

270 KW

367 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

MERCEDE
S-BENZ
GLS
(X166)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

350d4-
matic
(166.824)

2015/11 -

2987 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.826

400 4-
matic
(166.856)

2015/11 -

2996 ccm

245 KW

333 Qv

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.821

500 4-
matic
(166.873)

2015/11 -

4663 ccm

335 KW

456 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 278.928




